
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

1 Cole 2 2 L 3 3 W 6 2 4 5 5 5 165
2 Blachford 1 2 W 6 5 W 4 4 5 3 3 1 155
3 Patterson 4 6 L 1 3 L 5 6 6 1 2 1 125.5
4 Rolling Stones 3 6 W 5 1 W 2 4 1 5 6 3 132.5
5 Family Therapy 6 4 W 4 1 L 3 6 2 3 1 5 125.5
6 Easy Sliders 5 4 L 2 5 L 1 2 3 1 4 3 115.5

                                                                                                                                                        
B Block                                                                                                                                                 
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

W W W W W
1 Mates 6 3 W 5 4 W 3 5 4 2 2 3 119.5
2 Phillip 4 1 L 3 2 L 6 3 5 6 1 3 106.5
3 Flach 5 5 W 2 2 W 1 5 6 4 4 5 115.5
4 Retired Rockers 2 1 W 6 6 W 5 1 1 2 3 5 114.5
5 Hints of Granite 3 5 L 1 4 L 4 1 2 6 6 6 104
6 Codgers 1 3 L 4 6 L 2 3 3 4 5 6 103.5

                                                                                                                                                        
C Block
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

W W W W
1 Johnson 6 3 W 5 4 W 4 2 3 5 2 6 108.5
2 Stone Cold 4 4 L 3 2 L 5 6 6 3 1 6 100
3 Corner Stones 5 5 W 2 2 W 6 4 1 5 4 4 104
4 Sheet Kickers 2 4 W 6 6 W 1 2 5 4 3 4 98.5
5 Rogers 3 5 L 1 4 L 2 6 4 4 6 2 88
6 Taylor-Hunt 1 3 L 4 6 L 3 4 2 3 5 2 84
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